ASS. EC. BY:	REF: CS/GATISO	07959/Usbez	Special Instruction:
Surveyor Murcus	ASSIGNM		
From (Person): Ruch Cl Jan		۸.	Date/Time: 02051018 11374m
Estimated Cost		Bill to:	
OD / FP / WS / TP RES / OD R To Inspect Vehicle No:	ES/EVA/INV/MV/	CS	sured: Ym 4332B
at Workshop m/s			Tel: 9643 0079
of	19 Ubi Rd 4		
Policy No:		Claim No: CL	.MOMVC000003197
Sum Insured:		Excess:	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	1)4		D.O.A. 23042(18
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24	HRS 'Wp.		H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time: 01052(118 1.15		Hamzah	
Date/Time Action/Instruction	(/) Estimat	P	
	C63/MG1302266		DIA: 031313
YM 43328 -	X	The state of the s	
100.20			

	(08/11/13) wef ASS. REC. BY:	REF: GAI			
	, ASS. NES. 01.	ASS	IGNMENT		
	From:	Date: 97/08/8	1 .	FBTR Yr Regn:	10,17
	Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bu		
	ON THE WS / THES / OD RES / E	VA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	m7	
	To Inspect Vehicle No:	15885R	Make: N'SS4	n cobstar	c.c 2957
	at Workshop m/s Auto	dution	Colour S. her	A/C: Ins	sured / Std / NI / NA
	of 19 ubi	Rd 4	Sp.Reading /5-66	7/Radio: In	sured / Std / NI / NA
	Insured:	,	Eng/No:		
	Policy No.		C/No: JN	1SCZFZ4Z	0860319
	Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / P	oor / Burnt	0000
	Sum Insured:	Excess	Steering: Inorder / Jamme	d / Leaked / Burnt or	
	(Client's Record)	30am@	Brake: Inger! Jamme	d / Leaked / Burnt or	
	Make of Veh:	ner ucuiting	Modi: MI S/Rim / ST	D A/Rim or	
	Ham2	ah 1	Tyre Size: F:	195 RIS-	
	(Policy Condition)		R:	155R13	21
	Remark: The veh had commenced i	ts N/S O/S	BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY		
	repair at the time of inspe	ction.	TOYO / YOKO or		
	Bal. or Market Value:		Front	Rear	,
	IDAC Accident Rport: Co	nsistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6	mm R/Bal.	6/6 mm
	GIA / PR Seen: Co	nsistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6	mm L/Bal.	6/6 mm
	Est. Repairs: 3 days	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 23/4/18	D.O.I.	7/8/4
	Lum Sum: //5/ %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at		
	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	up OFFIC Vehicle: IN/OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Re	ear / O/S / N/S / U/C /	Rooftop or
	Date: Person Conta		The U/C / Chassis fram	me / Body Structure aff	ected due to collision.
	Date / Time Action / Instruction	47A43272			
15	5/10/18 Confirmed 15/10/18 Confirmed (\$731.36	final 9 \$ 2	557:58 will	hanroh.	
	(\$ 731.36	Ped - 22%)	6 @ 3 day	s with mar	as
		RECEIVED 1	8 OCT 2018		
	Date/Time, File Pass, to?	i. Report	Days Of Repair:	3	
	15/10/12		Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee	
	2)	Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$)S+RS,	
		*	: Interview (\$) Photos	
	Report Format :		: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
	Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 2,55	56 P/P	: Weekend (\$		
	-,35			TOTAL	250



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

GE	REAT AMERICAN I	NSURANCE COMPANY	nationale Des Experts En Auto	
O,	CAT AMERICAN I	NSURANCE COMPANY	Ref : CS/GAI18007	7959/Usb
#16	EMASEK AVENUE 6-01 CENTENNIAL NGAPORE 039190	TOWER	Date: 02-05-2018	
1.		Dellas Basis I	Code: GAI	
	Insured Veh.	YM 4332B	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	
_	Policy No.	TWI 4002B	Veh. Inspected	GY 5885R
-	Claim No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
_	1000	DACHEL TAN	Excess (\$)	0.00
•	Assign From	RACHEL TAN	Assign Date	02/05/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cond	litions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
		Descrip	otion of Damages	
		Cons		
	Accident Date	23/04/2018	ral Information	
_	Survey held at	AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL F	Inspection Date	07/08/2018
	ourvey neiu at	19 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623	TELID	
a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTIO	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	ITHOLIT PRE ILIDICE" DAG	IS.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0881L
Vehicle No.:	GY5885R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	07 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	ZD30026311N
Chassis No.:	JN1SC2F24Z0860329
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$27,176.00
Original Registration Date:	31 Oct 2017
First Registration Date:	31 Oct 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,359.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	30 Oct 2027
OE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$46,890.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$43,272.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$43,272.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Aug 2018

OK

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Monday, 17 September 2018 3:26 PM

To:

'Tan, Rachel'

Cc:

'assignments'; 'Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)'; 'SUR'

Subject:

RE: RE: CLMOMVC000003197 - GY5885R and YM4332B (GA) on 23.4.2018

Hi Rachel.

As spoken, vehicle has been inspected by us on dated 07/08/2018.

We are still pending finalization from repairer.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>Sur@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 17 September 2018 1:16 PM

To: 'Tan, Rachel' <Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com>; 'SUR' <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'assignments' <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: RE: CLMOMVC000003197 - GY5885R and YM4332B (GA) on 23.4.2018

Dear Rachel,

Thank you for your email.

Dear Shirley,

FYNA. Our Ref: CS/GAI18007959/Usb

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Tan, Rachel [mailto:Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com]
Sent: Monday, 17 September, 2018 12:29 PM

To: Nivitha (LKK Auto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: RE: CLMOMVC000003197 - GY5885R and YM4332B (GA) on 23.4.2018

Hi Nivitha

May I know what is the latest regarding this claim?

Regards

Rachel Tan

Executive, Motor Claims, Great American Insurance Company

Tel: 6804 7846

From: Nivitha (LKK Auto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, August 3, 2018 5:03 PM

To: Tan, Rachel < Rachel. Tan@sg.gaig.com >

Subject: [External] RE: CLMOMVC000003197 - GY5885R and YM4332B (GA) on 23.4.2018

Dear Rachel,

Please be informed vehicle is not in the workshop, I've called Hamzah and he says

He will call back on Monday to arrange for survey.

BEST REGARDS.

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Tan, Rachel [mailto:Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Friday, 3 August 2018 4:59 PM

To: LKK Assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; 'Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)' <a drawn-d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: CLMOMVC000003197 - GY5885R and YM4332B (GA) on 23.4.2018

Hi LKK

Survey done?

Regards

Rachel Tan

Executive, Motor Claims, Great American Insurance Company

Tel: 6804 7846

From: Hamzah < hamzah saad@tanchong.com >

Sent: Friday, August 3, 2018 4:37 PM

To: Tan, Rachel < Rachel. Tan@sg.gaig.com >; Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com >; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) < admin-

d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [External] Re: CLMOMVC000003197 - GY5885R and YM4332B (GA) on 23.4.2018

Dear Rachel,

Kindly arrange for survey.

Regards

Hamzah Sa'ad

Service Supervisor

Autolution Industrial Pte Ltd 19 Ubi Road 4 S408623

TEL: +65 67038680 DID: +65 67038690 FAX: +65 68467483 Hp: +65 96450079 Email: hamzah saad@tanchong.com

From: Tan, Rachel < Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com > Sent: Monday, July 23, 2018 2:20:14 PM

To: Hamzah

Subject: CLMOMVC000003197 - GY5885R and YM4332B (GA) on 23.4.2018

Without Prejudice

Dear Hamzah

Liability is against the driver of YM4332B.

You may send your LOD to us for review. We are still pending for LKK's report.

Regards Rachel Tan

Executive, Motor Claims, Great American Insurance Company

Tel: 6804 7846

From: Hamzah < hamzah saad@tanchong.com >

Sent: Monday, July 23, 2018 1:08 PM

To: General Claims < GeneralClaims@sg.gaig.com >; Tan, Rachel < Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com > Subject: [External] Re: Accident involving GY5885R and your insured YM4332B on 23.4.2018

Hi,

Kindly refer to my e-mail dated 13-07-2018 and Fax on 28-04-2018.

A reminder your good office claim handler to revert.

At mean times, legal document will be on hold.

Regards

Hamzah Sa'ad Service Supervisor Autolution Industrial Pte Ltd 19 Ubi Road 4 S408623

TEL: +65 67038680 DID: +65 67038690 FAX: +65 68467483 Hp: +65 96450079 Email: <u>hamzah saad@tanchong.com</u>

From: Hamzah

Sent: Friday, July 13, 2018 3:39:05 PM
To: generalclaims@sg.gaig.com; Tan, Rachel

Subject: Accident involving GY5885R and your insured YM4332B on 23.4.2018

Hi,

Prior to the above, my client wish to made third party claim against your insured, direct settlement with claiming for loss of use.
Kindly check your insured liability and revert.
Attachment are my client accident report and workshop estimate.
I've send request for survey by Fax on 28-04-2018.
Regards
Hamzah Sa'ad Service Supervisor Autolution Industrial Pte Ltd 19 Ubi Road 4 S408623 TEL: +65 67038680 DID: +65 67038690 FAX: +65 68467483 Hp: +65 96450079 Email: hamzah saad@tanchong.com
The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.
The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.
This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Tan, Rachel <Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 2 May, 2018 11:37 AM

To:

LKK Assignments

Subject:

GY5885R v YM4332B (GA) on 23 Apr 18

Attachments:

02052018113127-0001.pdf

Dear LKK

Please accept assignment for TP PRI request. Contact Hamzah, Tel: 96450079.

Regards Rachel Tan

Executive, Motor Claims, Great American Insurance Company

Tel: 6804 7846

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/04/2018 10:52
Date Of Accident	23/04/2018 14:55
Exact Location Of Accident	9 DEFU LANE 3
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GY5885R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	S.T.P.L FURNITURE
Work Permit No	B52880881L
Email Address	STPL@HOTMAIL.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96636857
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-85958455
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	CABSTAR-3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1700072953
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KABIR HOSSAIN JAMAL HOSSAIN
Work Permit No	0 63235288
Date Of Birth	04/02/1984
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	30/12/2014
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-85458455
Fax Number	

STPL@HOTMAIL.SG

Address

476 ANG MO KIO AVE 10 TECK GHEE HORIZON

Postcode

560476

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

140

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: TAR HAI SOON

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE ATTACHED SKETCHED PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YM4332B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

KHO HENG HUAT

NRIC/Passport Number

F1395665X

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 25

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the clasms process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Alad out It

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Am

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature ANAMEUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD 19HILDENINGAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623 FEL: 6490 9666 FAX: 6846 7483

9 Deja Line 3 7 YM 433213 G75885R

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was driving along the result, a horry suddenly bong me in my right side of my horry which result in my right door damage
Side of my lorry which result in my right door down

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD
REPUBLICATION ENDUSTRIAL PTE LTD
REPUBLICATION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD
REP

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE. LTD.

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD

19 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623

TEL: 6490 9666 FAX: 6846 7483

ESTIMATE

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

REFERENCE

: INS/IC/H/0256/18

DATE

: 24-APR-2018

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

3 TEMASEK AVENUE

#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER

S(039190)

TEL: 68046059

FAX: 62353354

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM MANAGER

OWNER'S NAME

: M/S S.T.P.L. FURNITURE

ADDRESS

: 476 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10

#12-822 TECK GHEE HORIZON

\$(560476)

TELEPHONE NO :

TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO

. .

VEHICLE NO : GY5885R

MODEL CODE : SWS2RBFF24MHV-AA-A

MODEL/YEAR

: CABSTAR 3.0 5MT ABS AIRBAG EUS

ENGINE NO

: ZD30026311N CHASSIS NO : JN1SC2F24Z0860329

MILEAGE

: 9427 KM

DATE IN

: 24/04/2018

LIABILITY : 0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE : 0.00

ESTIMATE BY : HAMZAH - 96450078

Not Authorsel
Law Tel:6258358/
weichs
7/8/18 7/8/18
Take phr. Sekrepanty.
3 Ly.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO GY5885R

\$/10	JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB	ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
1	ZZ/001	LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR R/F PILLAR, RENEW RH FRT CORNER PANEL AND RH FRONT DOOR.	850,00	390
2	22/002	CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME.	600.00	500
3	ZZ/003	SUPPLY RH DOOR LTA LABEL.	15.00	-
4	ZZ/004	REMOVE AND INSTALL RH DOOR MECHANISM.	80.00	/
		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	1545.00	

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO GY5885R

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/N0	PARTS DESCRIPTION		PARTS NUMBER		NETT	LIST	S/NETT	REMARKS
1	SUNDRIES		NPN			11	50.00	X
2	FRT CORNER PANEL RH	se ds on	F1262-MAOAA	-	389.90	_	-	
3	R/F DOOR CHECK LINK	11	80430-MA000	X	39.50	N		
4	RH DOOR HINGE @ \$56.10 EACH	17	80400-MA000	×	112.20	X		
5	DOOR-FRONT RH	Dis/cre	HD100-MA0MM	-	1396.50	/		
	SUB TOTAL LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, L	.1ST-30.00%, S/NETT	00%)		1938.10 387.62	0.00	50.00	
	GRAND TOTAL				1550.48	0.00	50.00	
	OVERALL TOTAL				1600.48			

LEGEND: REMARKS(OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS(X) = NOT APPROVED

RH ful door mirror ols cur

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO GY5885R

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES 1545.00
TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES 1600.48

GRAND TOTAL

3145.48 *

3282.92

* All charges do2 not include GST.

SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

NAME :
SURVEYED DATE :
AUTHORIZED DATE :
EXCESS CLAUSE :
LIABILITY :
REMARKS :

0.00 0.00

PLS NOTE : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.



Autolution Industrial Pte Ltd

man and the land of the second

15-October-2018

INS/SC/H/0609/18

Great American Insurance Company 3 Temasek Avenue, #16-01 Centennial Tower Singapore 039190

Attn: Motor Claim Manager

Claim Dept

Dear Sir

SUPPLEMENTARY CLAIM

REGN. NO.: GY5885R

CLAIM NO:

CLMOMVC000003197

we are submitting a supplementary claim for the below Further to our claim INS/IC/H/0256/18 mentioned part for the above mentioned case

Replacement of Damaged Items

Front door outer mirror RH 400 1.

C47 \$

171.80 Nett

We trust the above supplementary claim will meet with your kind approval and we will forward to you the final repair bill together with the satisfaction note on completion repairs.

Yours faithfully

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD

Hamzah Sa'ad Ansurance Claim Dept

Cc:

Surveryor- LKK Auto Consultant



maveus UCK

AUTOLUTICAL INDUSTRIAL PTE. LTD.

FINALIZED

: ACCIDENT/80DY REPAIRS

REFERENCE

: INS/IC/H/0256/18

DATE

: 24-APR-2018

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

3 TEMASEK AVENUE

#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER

5(039190)

TEL: 68046059

FAX: 62353354

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM MANAGER

OWNER'S NAME : M/S S.T.P.L. FURNITURE

ADDRESS

: 476 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10

#12-822 TECK GHEE HORIZON

5(560476)

TELEPHONE NO :

TYPE OF CLAIM : DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO : *

VEHICLE NO : GY5885R

MODEL CODE : SWS2RBFF24MHV-AA-A

ENGINE NO : 2030026311N

MODEL/YEAR : CABSTAR 3.0 5MT ABS AIRBAG EU5

CHASSIS NO : JN1SC2F24Z0B60329

MILEAGE : 9427 KM #42/ KM : 24/04/2018
LIABILITY :

: 0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE : 0.00

ACCIDENT DATE : 23/04/2018

ESTIMATE BY : HAMZAH -- 96450079

3 days

UTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTU

TEL: 6490 9666 FAX: 6846 7483

19 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623 AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE. LTD.

LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO GY5885R

5/N0	J08 C00E	NATURE OF JOS		SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
1	ZZ/001	LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR R/F PILLAR, RENEW RH FRT CORNER PANEL AND RH FRONT DOOR.	850.00	390.00
2	22/002	CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME.	600.00	500.00
3	ZZ/003	SUPPLY RH DOOR LTA LABEL.	15.00	15.00
4	22/004	REMOVE AND INSTALL RH DOOR MECHANISM.	80.00	80.00
		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	1545.00	985.00

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE. LTD

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO GY5885R

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/NO PART	S DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER	NETT	LIST	S/NETT	REMARKS
1 0000	IT DOOR DUTER MIRROR RH	96303-MA02B	171.80			OK
1 FRUN	I DOOR DUTER REPROR EN	20202-15405-0				
2 SUNC	RIES	NPN			50.00	Х
3 FRT	CORNER PANEL RH	F1262-MA0AA	389.90			OK
4 R/F	DOOR CHECK LINK	80430-MA000	39.50			Х
5 RH D	DOOR HINGE @ \$56.10 EACH	80400-14A000	112.20			х
6 D00F	I-FRONT RH	H0100-MA0MM	1396.50			OK
SUR	TOTAL		1958.20	0.00	0.00	
3.44	S DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, S/NETT0	0%)	391.64	0.00	0.00)
GRAN	ND TOTAL		1566.56		0.00	
OVER	RALL TOTAL		1566.56			

LEGEND: REMARKS(OK) = APPROVED. REMARKS(X) = NOT APPROVED

AUTOLUTION PROUSTRIAL PTE. LTD.

SUMMARY OF OVERALL CHARGES FOR VEHICLE REGN NO GY5885R

NETT ITEM	1958.20
LESS 20.00%)	-391.64
NETT AMOUNT	1566.56
LIST ITEM	0.00
LESS 30.00%)	0.00
LIST AMOUNT	0.00
SPECIAL NETT TIEM	0.00
LESS .00%)	0.00
SPECIAL NETT AMOUNT	0.00
TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	985.00
TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES	1566.56
TOTAL CHARGES	2551.56
ADD 7 % GST	178.61
GRAND TOTAL	2730.17



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Ref: CS/GAI18007959/Usbe2 GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

3 TEMASEK AVENUE #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER

Date: 07-11-2018

	GAPORE 039190	TOWER	Date . 07-11-2010		
			Code: GAI		
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	YM 4332B	Veh. Inspected	GY 5885R	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	CLMOMVC000003197	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	RACHEL TAN	Assign Date	02/05/2018	
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	NISSAN CABSTAR (M)	c.c	2953	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017	
	Chassis No.	JN1SC2F24Z0860329	Colour	SILVER	
	Odometer	15663	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	195 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	195 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	155 R13 (D)	DUNLOP	6/6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	155 R13 (D)	DUNLOP	6/6 mm	
4.		Descr	iption of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S FRONT PORTION.				
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.	General Information				
	Accident Date	23/04/2018	Inspection Date	07/08/2018	
	Survey held at	AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL	. PTE LTD		
		19 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623			
5a.	阿里尼亚斯 斯克鲁亚		Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	
5b.		Estimate Days of Repair			
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Da	ys	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GY 5885R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRT CORNER PANEL RH (N)	BADLY DENTED	389.90	389.90
1	R/F DOOR CHECK LINK (N)	NOT NECESSARY	39.50	-
2	RH DOOR HINGE @\$56.10 (N)	NOT NECESSARY	112.20	-
1	DOOR-FRONT RH (N)	DISTORTED / CRACKED	1,396.50	1,396.50
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER MIRROR RH (N) (ADDITIONAL)	CUT	171.80	171.80
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-421.98	-391.64
			1,687.92	1,566.56
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
	4. W		50.00	=
	LABOUR			
	LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR R/F PILLAR, RENEW RH FRT CORNER PANEL AND RH FRONT DOOR.		850.00	390.00
	CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME.		600.00	500.00
	SUPPLY RH DOOR LTA LABEL.		15.00	15.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL RH DOOR MECHANISM.		80.00	80.00
			1,545.00	985.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,282.92	2,551.56

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	BARRIER STATE OF THE STATE OF T	2,551.56

Report Ref No. CS/GAI18007959/Usbe2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.